物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格
导体结
构
电缆近似外
径 mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻
Ω/km
ANA02.001.02.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X0.5 18/0.19 7.2 65.44 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.03.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X0.5 18/0.19 7.6 76.49 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.04.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X0.5 18/0.19 8.1 89.37 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.05.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X0.5 18/0.19 8.7 104.34 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.06.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X0.5 18/0.19 9.3 119.93 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.07.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X0.5 18/0.19 9.3 125.20 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.08.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X0.5 18/0.19 10.0 143.31 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.09.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X0.5 18/0.19 10.9 169.54 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.10.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X0.5 18/0.19 11.5 187.61 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.11.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 201.76 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.12.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 207.01 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.13.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X0.5 18/0.19 12.4 223.77 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.14.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X0.5 18/0.19 12.4 229.03 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.15.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 268.07 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.16.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 273.32 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.17.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X0.5 18/0.19 14.3 296.04 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.18.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X0.5 18/0.19 14.3 301.31 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.19.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X0.5 18/0.19 14.3 306.56 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.20.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X0.5 18/0.19 14.7 322.76 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.21.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X0.5 18/0.19 15.0 336.41 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.22.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X0.5 18/0.19 15.8 364.79 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.23.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X0.5 18/0.19 16.4 388.10 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.24.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X0.5 18/0.19 16.4 393.37 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.25.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 411.02 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.26.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 416.27 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.27.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 421.53 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.28.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 442.67 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.29.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 447.92 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.30.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 453.18 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.31.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X0.5 18/0.19 17.9 478.06 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.32.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X0.5 18/0.19 17.9 483.32 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.33.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X0.5 18/0.19 17.9 488.58 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.34.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 514.08 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.35.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 519.34 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.36.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 524.59 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.37.000.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X0.5 18/0.19 18.5 529.86 39.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.02.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X0.75 27/0.19 7.6 75.59 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.03.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X0.75 27/0.19 8.0 89.09 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.04.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X0.75 27/0.19 8.6 106.14 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.05.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X0.75 27/0.19 9.3 125.57 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.06.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X0.75 27/0.19 9.9 143.96 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.07.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X0.75 27/0.19 9.9 151.41 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.08.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X0.75 27/0.19 10.7 177.58 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.09.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X0.75 27/0.19 11.7 206.36 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.10.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X0.75 27/0.19 12.3 227.45 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.11.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X0.75 27/0.19 12.7 244.31 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.12.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X0.75 27/0.19 12.7 251.76 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.13.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X0.75 27/0.19 14.0 295.31 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.14.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X0.75 27/0.19 14.0 302.75 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.15.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 329.14 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.16.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 336.59 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.17.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 360.94 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.18.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 368.39 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.19.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 375.82 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.20.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X0.75 27/0.19 15.7 394.88 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.21.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X0.75 27/0.19 16.0 411.23 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.22.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X0.75 27/0.19 17.0 449.46 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.23.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X0.75 27/0.19 17.6 476.21 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.24.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X0.75 27/0.19 17.6 483.64 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.25.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X0.75 27/0.19 18.0 504.31 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.26.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X0.75 27/0.19 18.0 511.74 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.27.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X0.75 27/0.19 18.0 519.18 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.28.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 546.96 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.29.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 554.40 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.30.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 561.84 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.31.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X0.75 27/0.19 19.3 593.80 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.32.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X0.75 27/0.19 19.3 601.24 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.33.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X0.75 27/0.19 19.3 608.67 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.34.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 657.34 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.35.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 664.77 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.36.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 672.21 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.37.000.75B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X0.75 27/0.19 20.3 679.64 26.0Ω/km
ANA02.001.02.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X1 35/0.19 8.0 85.87 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.03.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X1 35/0.19 8.4 101.75 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.04.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X1 35/0.19 9.1 123.06 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.05.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X1 35/0.19 9.8 145.21 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.06.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X1 35/0.19 10.6 173.33 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.07.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X1 35/0.19 10.6 182.88 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.08.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X1 35/0.19 11.4 209.22 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.09.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X1 35/0.19 12.4 241.33 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.10.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X1 35/0.19 13.7 287.25 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.11.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X1 35/0.19 14.2 308.97 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.12.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X1 35/0.19 14.2 318.52 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.13.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X1 35/0.19 14.9 347.27 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.14.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X1 35/0.19 14.9 356.83 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.15.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X1 35/0.19 15.6 386.41 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.16.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X1 35/0.19 15.6 395.95 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.17.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X1 35/0.19 16.3 426.41 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.18.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X1 35/0.19 16.3 435.94 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.19.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X1 35/0.19 16.3 445.49 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.20.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X1 35/0.19 16.7 467.36 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.21.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X1 35/0.19 17.1 489.50 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.22.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X1 35/0.19 18.1 531.75 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.23.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X1 35/0.19 18.8 565.21 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.24.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X1 35/0.19 18.8 574.76 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.25.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X1 35/0.19 19.2 598.36 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.26.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X1 35/0.19 19.2 607.90 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.27.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X1 35/0.19 19.2 617.45 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.28.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X1 35/0.19 20.3 671.78 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.29.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X1 35/0.19 20.3 681.33 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.30.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X1 35/0.19 20.3 690.87 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.31.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X1 35/0.19 21.3 737.43 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.32.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X1 35/0.19 21.3 746.98 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.33.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X1 35/0.19 21.3 756.53 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.34.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X1 35/0.19 22.0 794.02 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.35.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X1 35/0.19 22.0 803.57 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.36.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X1 35/0.19 22.0 813.11 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.37.001.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X1 35/0.19 22.0 822.66 19.5Ω/km
ANA02.001.02.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X1.5 31/0.25 8.6 103.91 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.03.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X1.5 31/0.25 9.1 126.15 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.04.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X1.5 31/0.25 9.8 152.52 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.05.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X1.5 31/0.25 10.7 186.90 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.06.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X1.5 31/0.25 11.5 217.59 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.07.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X1.5 31/0.25 11.5 231.35 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.08.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X1.5 31/0.25 12.4 265.50 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.09.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X1.5 31/0.25 14.2 327.81 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.10.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X1.5 31/0.25 15.0 363.58 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.11.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X1.5 31/0.25 15.5 391.67 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.12.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X1.5 31/0.25 15.5 405.43 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.13.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X1.5 31/0.25 16.2 439.95 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.14.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X1.5 31/0.25 16.2 453.71 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.15.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X1.5 31/0.25 17.0 492.27 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.16.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X1.5 31/0.25 17.0 506.02 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.17.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 545.66 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.18.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 559.42 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.19.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 573.18 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.20.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X1.5 31/0.25 18.3 603.68 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.21.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X1.5 31/0.25 18.7 631.15 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.22.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X1.5 31/0.25 20.2 703.44 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.23.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 757.98 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.24.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 771.74 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.25.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X1.5 31/0.25 21.8 805.38 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.26.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X1.5 31/0.25 21.8 819.14 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.27.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X1.5 31/0.25 21.8 832.90 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.28.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X1.5 31/0.25 22.5 875.23 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.29.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X1.5 31/0.25 22.5 888.99 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.30.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X1.5 31/0.25 22.5 902.75 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.31.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 950.18 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.32.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 963.94 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.33.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 977.70 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.34.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 1026.25 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.35.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 1040.02 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.36.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 1053.78 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.37.001.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X1.5 31/0.25 24.1 1067.54 13.3Ω/km
ANA02.001.02.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X2.5 51/0.25 10.0 146.20 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.03.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X2.5 51/0.25 10.7 185.53 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.04.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X2.5 51/0.25 11.6 227.14 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.05.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X2.5 51/0.25 12.6 272.52 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.06.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X2.5 51/0.25 14.3 341.52 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.07.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X2.5 51/0.25 14.3 364.01 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.08.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X2.5 51/0.25 15.4 417.23 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.09.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X2.5 51/0.25 16.8 481.88 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.10.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X2.5 51/0.25 17.8 536.53 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.11.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X2.5 51/0.25 18.4 579.15 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.12.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X2.5 51/0.25 18.4 601.62 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.13.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X2.5 51/0.25 19.3 655.49 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.14.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X2.5 51/0.25 19.3 677.97 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.15.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X2.5 51/0.25 21.0 766.96 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.16.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X2.5 51/0.25 21.0 789.44 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.17.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X2.5 51/0.25 22.0 851.59 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.18.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X2.5 51/0.25 22.0 874.07 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.19.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X2.5 51/0.25 22.0 896.55 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.20.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X2.5 51/0.25 22.6 943.66 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.21.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X2.5 51/0.25 23.1 987.16 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.22.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X2.5 51/0.25 24.5 1070.74 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.23.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X2.5 51/0.25 25.5 1138.95 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.24.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X2.5 51/0.25 25.5 1161.42 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.25.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X2.5 51/0.25 26.1 1212.17 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.26.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X2.5 51/0.25 26.1 1234.64 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.27.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X2.5 51/0.25 26.1 1257.13 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.28.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X2.5 51/0.25 27.0 1323.16 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.29.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X2.5 51/0.25 27.0 1345.64 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.30.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X2.5 51/0.25 27.0 1368.12 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.31.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X2.5 51/0.25 28.0 1440.64 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.32.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X2.5 51/0.25 28.0 1463.12 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.33.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X2.5 51/0.25 28.0 1485.60 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.34.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X2.5 51/0.25 29.0 1559.85 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.35.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X2.5 51/0.25 29.0 1582.33 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.36.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X2.5 51/0.25 29.0 1604.80 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.37.002.50B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X2.5 51/0.25 29.0 1627.29 7.98Ω/km
ANA02.001.02.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 2X4 82/0.25 11.5 206.31 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.03.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 3X4 82/0.25 12.2 257.71 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.04.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 4X4 82/0.25 14.0 341.21 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.05.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 5X4 82/0.25 15.2 409.90 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.06.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 6X4 82/0.25 16.4 481.07 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.07.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 7X4 82/0.25 16.4 516.70 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.08.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 8X4 82/0.25 17.7 593.64 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.09.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 9X4 82/0.25 19.4 687.65 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.10.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 10X4 82/0.25 21.3 797.98 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.11.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 11X4 82/0.25 22.0 861.58 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.12.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 12X4 82/0.25 22.0 897.22 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.13.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 13X4 82/0.25 23.1 978.53 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.14.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 14X4 82/0.25 23.1 1014.17 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.15.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 15X4 82/0.25 24.3 1101.99 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.16.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 16X4 82/0.25 24.3 1137.65 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.17.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 17X4 82/0.25 25.5 1227.95 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.18.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 18X4 82/0.25 25.5 1263.60 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.19.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 19X4 82/0.25 25.5 1299.24 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.20.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 20X4 82/0.25 26.2 1367.93 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.21.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 21X4 82/0.25 26.8 1432.57 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.22.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 22X4 82/0.25 28.5 1553.73 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.23.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 23X4 82/0.25 30.3 1696.24 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.24.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 24X4 82/0.25 30.3 1731.88 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.25.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 25X4 82/0.25 31.2 1821.69 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.26.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 26X4 82/0.25 31.2 1857.35 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.27.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 27X4 82/0.25 31.2 1892.99 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.28.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 28X4 82/0.25 32.3 1992.37 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.29.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 29X4 82/0.25 32.3 2028.01 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.30.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 30X4 82/0.25 32.3 2063.67 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.31.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 31X4 82/0.25 33.5 2171.21 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.32.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 32X4 82/0.25 33.5 2206.85 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.33.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 33X4 82/0.25 33.5 2242.51 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.34.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 34X4 82/0.25 34.7 2352.54 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.35.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 35X4 82/0.25 34.7 2388.20 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.36.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 36X4 82/0.25 34.7 2423.86 4.95Ω/km
ANA02.001.37.004.00B AS/NZS 5000.3 CU V-90 5V-90 450/750V 37X4 82/0.25 34.7 2459.50 4.95Ω/km